trenton

PDF Created: 13/03/2026

Pasabahce Napa

Shaped to enjoy wine to its fullest, Napa by Pasabahce is

elegant, robust and memorable.

® Fine Rim

PRODUCT ITEMS

..._
|
e

Item Img Item Number Description
| Cham
\ CC440319 pagne
1 Flute
CC440329 White Wine

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Details

Height

240mm

205mm

Diameter Capacity

70mm

82mm

200ml

360ml

Brand Material Features

PC

Siz

Pasabahce Glass

PC
Siz

Pasabahce Glass

Ex

office@trenton.com.au


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/pasabahce/napa/image-thumb__26066__trentonProductImagesFull/CC440359_Website.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/pasabahce/napa/image-thumb__26088__trentonProductImagesFull/Instagram_Pasabahce%20Napa.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/pasabahce/napa/CC440319_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/pasabahce/napa/pasabahce-napa/CC440319
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/pasabahce/napa/CC440329_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/pasabahce/napa/pasabahce-napa/CC440329
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

Item Img

ltem Number

CC440329-P

CC440329-VPL

CC440349

CC440349-P

CC440349-VPL

Description Details Height  Diameter Capacity

White Wine
with Pour Pour
. . 205mm 82mm
Line at Line
150ml
White Wine
with .
) Vertical
Vertical
. Pour 205mm 82mm
Pour Line at .
Line
150ml / 250
ml
Nap.a Red 219mm 89mm
Wine
Napa Red
Wi ith P
ne ,Wlt (')ur 219mm 89mm
Pour Line at Line
150ml
Napa Red
Wine with .
Vertical Vertical
. Pour 219mm 89mm
Pour Line at .
Line
150ml/
250ml

360ml

360ml

470ml

470ml

470ml

PDF Created: 13/03/2026

Brand Material Features
E
Pasabahce Glass Fl’_?nu;
Ex
E
Pasabahce Glass Fl)_?nu;
Ex
E
Pasabahce Glass
Ex
E
Pasabahce Glass T_?nu;
Ex
E
Pasabahce Glass T_ionu(er
Ex

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢ office@trenton.com.au


https://www.trenton.com.au/_default_upload_bucket/CC440329-P_HiRes.png
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/pasabahce/napa/pasabahce-napa/CC440329-P
https://www.trenton.com.au/_default_upload_bucket/CC440329-VPL_HiRes.png
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/pasabahce/napa/pasabahce-napa/CC440329-VPL
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/pasabahce/napa/CC440349_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/pasabahce/napa/pasabahce-napa/CC440349
https://www.trenton.com.au/_default_upload_bucket/CC440349-P_HiRes.png
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/pasabahce/napa/pasabahce-napa/CC440349-P
https://www.trenton.com.au/_default_upload_bucket/CC440349-VPL_HiRes.png
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/pasabahce/napa/pasabahce-napa/CC440349-VPL
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

PDF Created: 13/03/2026

Item Img Item Number Description Details Height  Diameter Capacity Brand Material Features
B
j Y CC440359 Navr\)lian:ed 235mm 95mm 580ml Pasabahce Glass
Ex

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢ office@trenton.com.au


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/glassware/pasabahce/napa/CC440359_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/glassware/pasabahce/napa/pasabahce-napa/CC440359
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

