



Shaped to enjoy wine to its fullest, Napa by Pasabahce is elegant, robust and memorable.

- Fine Rim



## PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Details	Height	Diameter	Capacity	Brand	Material	Features
	<a href="#">CC440319</a>	Champagne Flute		240mm	70mm	200ml	Pasabahce	Glass	B PD Siz  PD Siz
	<a href="#">CC440329</a>	White Wine		205mm	82mm	360ml	Pasabahce	Glass	B   Ex

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Details	Height	Diameter	Capacity	Brand	Material	Features
	<a href="#"><u>CC440329-P</u></a>	White Wine with Pour Line at 150ml	Pour Line	205mm	82mm	360ml	Pasabahce	Glass	Pour Line
									B
									Ex
	<a href="#"><u>CC440329-VPL</u></a>	White Wine with Vertical Pour Line at 150ml / 250 ml	Vertical Pour Line	205mm	82mm	360ml	Pasabahce	Glass	Pour Line
									B
									Ex
	<a href="#"><u>CC440349</u></a>	Napa Red Wine		219mm	89mm	470ml	Pasabahce	Glass	
									B
									Ex
	<a href="#"><u>CC440349-P</u></a>	Napa Red Wine with Pour Line at 150ml	Pour Line	219mm	89mm	470ml	Pasabahce	Glass	Pour Line
									B
									Ex
	<a href="#"><u>CC440349-VPL</u></a>	Napa Red Wine with Vertical Pour Line at 150ml / 250ml	Vertical Pour Line	219mm	89mm	470ml	Pasabahce	Glass	Pour Line
									B
									Ex

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Details	Height	Diameter	Capacity	Brand	Material	Features
	<p><u>CC440359</u></p>	<p>Napa Red Wine</p>		<p>235mm</p>	<p>95mm</p>	<p>580ml</p>	<p>Pasabahce</p>	<p>Glass</p>	<p>B Ex</p>